

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details

File #:	19-7	'47	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/13/2019				In control:	County Administrative Office	
On agenda:	6/18	/2019			Final action:	6/18/2019	
Title:	Headwaters Fund Board's Recommended 2018-19 Grant Fund Awards for the March 29, 2019 Grant Round						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment #1-Redwoods Rural Health Center Application and Documents.pdf, 3. Attachment #2-Humboldt Senior Resource Center Application and Documents.pdf, 4. Attachment #3-Americans for Safe Access Application and Documents.pdf, 5. Attachment #4-Humboldt County Fair Association Application and Documents.pdf, 6. Attachment #5-North Coast SBRC Application and Documents.pdf, 7. Attachment 6 - HWF Board Minutes April 23, May 14, May 28 (draft).pdf, 8. Attachment 7 - Board Scoring Worksheets.xlsx.pdf, 9. Executed Agreement Redwoods Rural Health Center.pdf, 10. Executed Agreement Humboldt Senior Resource Center, 11. Executed Agreement Humboldt County Fair Association, 12. Executed Agreement North Coast SBRC						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Acti	on	Result
6/18/2019	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	арр	roved as amended	Pass